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NATIONAL PASSING PERCENTAGE 75%

Schools

Correspondence
Auburn Univ

Univ of Florida

Univ of North Dakota

Online

Barton Cty Comm Col

Gaston Col - Online

Madison College

Northeast Comm Col

Parkland Col

Southeast Comm Col

Tennessee Tech. Ctr./Col of Applied Sci
Univ of Florida

Univ of North Dakota

Classroom

Black River Tech

Blinn Col

Central Arizone Col

Central Piedmont Comm Col
Columbus State Comm Col
Des Moines Area Comm. Col
Ferris State Univ

Francis Tuttle Area Vo-Tech
lvy Tech Comm Col

Kiamichi Tech Ctr

La Guardia Comm Col
Merritt Col

Rock Valley Col

San Jacinto Col

Stark State Col of Tech
suffolk County Comm Col
Tenn College of Applied Tech
Tulsa Tech

United Tribes Tech Inst.
Univ of Akron

City - State

Auburn Univ, AL
Gainesville, FL
Grand Forks, ND

Ft. Riley, KS
Dallas, NC
Madison, WI
Norfolk, NE
Champaign, IL
Lincoln, NE
Elizabethton, TN
Gainesville, FL
Grand Forks, ND

Pocahontas, AR
Schulenburg, TX
Coolidge, AZ
Charlotte, NC
Comumbus, OH
Ankeny, |A

Big Rapids, MI

Oklahoma City, OK

Fort Wayne, IN
Atoka, OK

Long Island City,
Oakland, CA
Rockford, IL
Passadena, TX

Nerth Canton, OH

Selden, NY
Elizabethton, TN
Tulsa, OK
Bismarck, ND
Akron, OH

Code

010101
090401
340101

161101
330801
490601
270601
131002

270206

420401
090403
340102

040101
433801
030103
330201
350301
150101
221301
360701
140301
360201
NY 320403
050601
130501
430601
352401
321001
420401
360301
340201
352201

Number of
Examinees

29
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Examinees
Passed

NO P PR NDODRWRERONRRRERBNR O

Percentage

88
38
56

80
100
33
100
100
75
85
71
82

100
100
100
100
100
100
50

100
100
50

100

100
50
85
100

100



School Performance Report
Certifying Board for Dietary Managers {CBDM)
MERRITT COLLEGE - 050601
CDM/CFPP Credentialing Examination
CDM/CFPP Credentialing Examination
Date Range: 3/1/2014 - 5/31/2014

Total
Content Area 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Raw
Max Possible Score 1500 15.00 11.00 1800 16.00 14.00 11.00 4200 1800 1500 175.00
All Candidates Summary
No. Yo
Total 5 Avg.Score 10.80 11.60 9.00 13.20 11.40 11.60 840 29.80 13.00 10.80 129.60
Passing 3 60% %of Total 72% 77% 82% 73% V1% 83% 76% 71% 2% 72% 74%
Failing 2 40% %of National ~ 96% 102% 106%  96%  92% 102% 94% 93% 94%  99% 96%
First Time Candidates Summary
No. %
Total 3 Avg.Score 1267 1233 933 1333 13.00 1233 867 31.00 1367 1067 137.00
Passing 2 67% %of Total  84% 82% 85% 74% B81% 88% 79% 74% 76% 71% 78%
Failing 1 33% %of National 108% 105% 105%  94% 102% 105% 94%  94% 95% Q4% 99%
Repeat Candidates Summary
No. %
Total 2 Avg. Score 800 1050 850 13.00 9.00 1050 8.00 2800 1200 11.00 118.50
Passing 1 50% %of Total 53% 70% 77% 72% 56% 75% 73% 67% 67% 73% 68%
Failing 1 50% %of National  79% 101% 113% 103% 80% 101% 98% 95% 97% 113% 97%
National Mean
No. %
Total 422 Avg.Score  11.24 11.37 851 1378 1238 1140 892 31985 13.80 10.90 134.35
Passing 315 75% %of Total 75% 76% 77% 77% 77% B81% B81% 76% 7% 73% 77%
Failing 107 25%
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Client Code:

School Code:

Test Code:
Exam Code:

Date Range:

School Totals

CBDM

050601

CDM

CDM

3/1/2014 through 5/31/2014

Name

Total Candidates: 5
Total Passing: 3

Multiple-Choice PFA With Content Results by School Code

School Name:

Test Date

311312014

512212014

4/25{2014

3/52014

41162014

MERRITT COLLEGE

PFA

Total Failing:
Total Absent:

Raw

Score

2
0

113

124

116

159

136

15

13

14

(i

15

10

11

12

15

18

14

12

16

12

14

14

15

1

10

10

10

42

23

33

35

33

15

14

16

11

10
15

12

10

10

13



